9/11/2024

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BINGO

MEGABB

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB
MEGABB

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o ol

o o0l W

=
O W WO~NOOOA~WNLEPR

a b wN ek

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$23.00

$23.00
$7.00
$5.60
$1.40

$14.00
$890.00
$116.00
$5.00
$313.00

$1,324.00
$138.70

$138.70
$1.00

$1.00
$2,504.25
$16.25
$196.75
$41.75
$22.00
$91.25
$2.75
$11.50
$0.25
$0.50

$2,887.25
$820.61
$62.00
$65.60
$116.80
$30.00

$1,095.01

$5,507.96

Winners
$30.00

$30.C
$0.00

$0.(
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.C
$397.20
$2.40
$0.00
$58.44

$458.(
$51.50

$51.E
$0.50

$0.t
$3,024.15
$14.40
$213.26
$6.76
$0.80
$30.40
$0.00
$3.25
$0.00
$0.00

$3,293.(
$1,201.12
$93.60
$228.80
$366.32
$10.56

$1,900.4

$5,733.4



