

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$30.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$30.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$23.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$23.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	4	\$7.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	5	\$5.60	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$1.40	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$14.00	\$0.00
	MEGABB	3	\$890.00	\$397.20
	MEGABB	4	\$116.00	\$2.40
	MEGABB	5	\$5.00	\$0.00
	MEGABB	6	\$313.00	\$58.44
MEGABB	Totals:		\$1,324.00	\$458.00
	PENNY	8	\$138.70	\$51.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$138.70	\$51.50
PENY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.50
	Regular	1	\$2,504.25	\$3,024.15
	Regular	2	\$16.25	\$14.40
	Regular	3	\$196.75	\$213.26
	Regular	4	\$41.75	\$6.76
	Regular	5	\$22.00	\$0.80
	Regular	6	\$91.25	\$30.40
	Regular	7	\$2.75	\$0.00
	Regular	8	\$11.50	\$3.25
	Regular	9	\$0.25	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$0.50	\$0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$2,887.25	\$3,293.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$820.61	\$1,201.12
	SPOTLITE	2	\$62.00	\$93.60
	SPOTLITE	3	\$65.60	\$228.80
	SPOTLITE	4	\$116.80	\$366.32
	SPOTLITE	5	\$30.00	\$10.56
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,095.01	\$1,900.40
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$5,507.96	\$5,733.40